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FICHA TECNICA

peso neto (Kg)
ancho (mm)
profundidad (mm)

altura (mm)

2

300
140
180

DESCRIPCION PROFESIONAL

MODELOS DISPONIBLES

( TECH 2

PD49837-05 Cortadores de verduras manuales € 298.42
g 14

VAT excluido
Envio a calcular

Entrega d 4 a 9 dias
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